K S OILS LIMITED
List of Creditors
f Versinnq: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 29.01.2018)

Amount of Claims

Cat imR i i
'?-'Etfﬁ’ g Gira Hecuined G admitted(in INR Details of claims
Creditor INR Crores)
Crores)

Creditors 5,049.51 List A

79.77 ‘

-

== —an——

12 e —— S
e 30ies] 5,

i " ' h-l



K S OILS LIMITED
List of Creditors
{Versr’anq: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 29.01.2018)
Category: Financial Creditors
Amount Claimed(in INR | Amount Admitted(In
Name of Creditor Fioiae) INR Crovesiti

1,772.65 1,769.29

- State Bank of India
Phoenix ARC Private Limited
(Axis) 961.60 894.43

Sre: infrastrucutre Finance Limited 816.48
ﬁﬁﬂ ?1

| 3 |IDBI Bank Limited
| 4 |Central Bank of India

X ARC Private Limited(ICICI)




K S OILS LIMITED
List of Creditors
(Versiond: Pursuant to claims rec gived and updated os on 29.01,2018)
Category: Operational Creditors other than Workmen and Employees

Amount
Admitted(in
INR)*®

/S Gupta Enterprises 19,617 808 10,615 814

Amount Claimed

Mames (In INR)®

Snghatarothers | 10,746,009
[Swastik Coal Corporation i .| 3,265,545 | 2,177,865

Sanjeev Kumar Mukesh Kumar 177,060

B b

o A




Amount

Amount Claimed
Names " | Admitted(in
i {In INR)*
INR)*

1,208,980 571,107

9,487.439

M/5 Parbhu Dayal Raj Kumar 2.E0B 777 2.508.778
o S—— L L) i

1,525,884

| 40 |Annapurna Sales Corporation m

“ B Enterprises m
M.a.‘thm.i Commercial Company m P
| 43 |M/S Raja Ram Prem Naryan Lohiya m

45 [NUSNathuram Ashok Kumarjain | 5.966,636|  3.874,440]
| 45 [M/s Hukumchand Chaturbhuj Jain 1,256,358
|46 |M/S ramesh Chand Ravinder Kumar | 8,751,407 :
Shreenath Ji Edible Oil Products 3,705,83
6,870,392 -

48 |




Amount
Admitted(In
INR)*

| 80 [lignesh Engineering Company 1,074,198 1,074,198

Amount Claimed
(In INR)*

8 [ManojTedes | aese339|  1s23,508|
8 lumengaitades | 9smoa] 567,259
o1 [premerkah&CoANTA | 6woum|  3a7iasy
& [sueshimer8sons | sooisas|  asvesas
[Raj umar Enterprises | 15,107,003 -




K'S OILS LIMITED
List of Creditors
(VersionQ: Pursuant to claims received and updated as on 29.01.2018)
Category: Operational Creditors only Workmen and Employees

Kuldeep \’enﬂaN

istration MNO- - L
Egﬁ:ﬁpﬂu |/IP-PO0014/201 6-2017/10038
Resolution Professional
KS Oils Limited




	IMG_20180204_113002.pdf
	IMG_20180204_113011.pdf
	IMG_20180204_113021.pdf
	IMG_20180204_113030.pdf
	IMG_20180204_113039.pdf
	IMG_20180204_113055.pdf

